iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

POLICE

Number

Time and Date

23B006274

23B006275

23B006276

23B006277

23B006278

23B006279

23B006280

23B006281

23B006282

23B006283

23B006284

23B006285

23B006286

23B006287

23B006288

23B006289

23B006290

23B006291

23B006292

23B006293

23B006294

rplwisr.x3

08:39:39
12/19/23

09:31:00
12/19/23
10:19:15
12/19/23
11:44:48
12/19/23
14:38:53
12/19/23
14:57:21
12/19/23
15:09:45
12/19/23
15:30:54
12/19/23
15:43:39
12/19/23
16:22:04
12/19/23
17:46:54
12/19/23
18:02:15
12/19/23
18:09:55
12/19/23
18:20:08
12/19/23
18:38:01
12/19/23
18:44:39
12/19/23
18:52:47
12/19/23
19:16:04
12/19/23
19:51:24
12/19/23
19:58:24
12/19/23
20:16:39
12/19/23

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature

Parking Comp

Lockout

Road Hazard

Vin Inspection

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Welfare Check

Citizen Assist

Traffic Stop
Theft

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address

131 N WALNUT ST; BATESVILLE
MEMORIAL PUBLIC LIBRARY,
BATESVILLE, IN

1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE,
BATESVILLE, IN

DIRKS RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN

132 S MAIN ST, BATESVILLE POLICE
DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN
1150 N/ SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN

N SR 129 & BISCHOFF RD; BISCHOFF
RD / SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN
MM156 I-74 WB, SUNMAN, IN

14035 N MORRIS EAST ST; APT 7,
BATESVILLE, IN
VILLAGE RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN

675 JOHN ST; THE PLEX; SKATE
PARK, BATESVILLE, IN
SR 129 & ASPEN DR, BATESVILLE, IN

SR 129 & ASPEN DR, BATESVILLE, IN
SR 129 & ASPEN DR, BATESVILLE, IN

1340 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE DAY NITE
EAST, BATESVILLE, IN
SR 129 & SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN

BISCHOFF RD / SR 129, BATESVILLE,
IN
BISCHOFF RD / SR 129, BATESVILLE,
IN
SR 129 & ASPEN DR, BATESVILLE, IN

WINDING WAY / SR 129, BATESVILLE,
IN
WINDING WAY / SR 129, BATESVILLE,
IN
SR 129 & ASPEN DR, BATESVILLE, IN

Location
BPD

Dsp

BPD
BPD
BPD

69

69

69

BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
69

69

BPD
BPD
BPD

BPD

12/20/23



Total Incidents for This Agency: 36

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number Page 2 of 2
Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp
23B006295 20:24:04 Traffic Stop SR 129 & SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
12/19/23

23B006296 20:29:31 Traffic Stop SR 129 & ASPEN DR, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
12/19/23

23B006297 20:35:15 Traffic Stop 1198 SR 46 E, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
12/19/23

23B006298 20:35:41 Traffic Stop 1000 E PEARL ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
12/19/23

23B006299 21:05:15 Traffic Stop 914 N SR 229; BATESVILLE DAIRY BPD
12/19/23 QUEEN, BATESVILLE, IN

23B006300 21:16:48 Traffic Stop 1340 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE DAY NITE BPD
12/19/23 EAST, BATESVILLE, IN

23B006301 21:29:33 Traffic Stop 1150 SR 46 E; MEYERS FUNERAL BPD
12/19/23 HOME, BATESVILLE, IN

23B006302 21:35:15 Traffic Stop 914 N SR 229; BATESVILLE DAIRY BPD
12/19/23 QUEEN, BATESVILLE, IN

23B006303 21:41:20 Traffic Stop 914 N SR 229; BATESVILLE DAIRY BPD
12/19/23 QUEEN, BATESVILLE, IN

23B006304 21:52:28 Traffic Stop 1340 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE DAY NITE BPD
12/19/23 EAST, BATESVILLE, IN

23B006305 22:22:54 Traffic Stop PEARL ST/ PRAIRIE AV, BATESVILLE, BPD
12/19/23 IN

23B006306 22:53:53 Trespassing 315 N MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
12/19/23

23B006307 23:01:01 Susp Person 205 E PEARL ST; BATESVILLE WASH BPD
12/19/23 and DRY, BATESVILLE, IN

23B006308 23:14:33 Traffic Stop PEARL ST/ PRAIRIE AV, BATESVILLE, BPD
12/19/23 IN

23B006309 04:04:26 Traffic Stop DIRKS RD / LAMMERS PIKE, BPD
12/20/23 BATESVILLE, IN

Total reported: 36

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 12/19/23", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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