

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

90.	,		• •			
	<u>Number</u> 23B006274	Time and Date 08:39:39 12/19/23	Nature Parking Comp	Address 131 N WALNUT ST; BATESVILLE MEMORIAL PUBLIC LIBRARY, BATESVILLE, IN	Location BPD	<u>Dsp</u>
	23B006275	09:31:00 12/19/23	Lockout	1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	23B006276		Road Hazard	DIRKS RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	23B006277		Vin Inspection	132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	23B006278	14:38:53 12/19/23	Traffic Stop	1150 N / SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
	23B006279	14:57:21 12/19/23	Traffic Stop	N SR 129 & BISCHOFF RD; BISCHOFF RD / SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
	23B006280	15:09:45 12/19/23	Welfare Check	MM156 I-74 WB, SUNMAN, IN	69	
	23B006281	15:30:54 12/19/23	Citizen Assist	14035 N MORRIS EAST ST; APT 7, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
	23B006282	15:43:39 12/19/23	Traffic Stop	VILLAGE RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	23B006283	16:22:04 12/19/23	Theft	675 JOHN ST; THE PLEX; SKATE PARK, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	23B006284	17:46:54 12/19/23	Traffic Stop	SR 129 & ASPEN DR, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	23B006285	18:02:15 12/19/23	Traffic Stop	SR 129 & ASPEN DR, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	23B006286	18:09:55 12/19/23	Traffic Stop	SR 129 & ASPEN DR, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	23B006287	18:20:08 12/19/23	Traffic Stop	1340 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE DAY NITE EAST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	23B006288	18:38:01 12/19/23	Traffic Stop	SR 129 & SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	23B006289	18:44:39 12/19/23	Traffic Stop	BISCHOFF RD / SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
	23B006290	18:52:47 12/19/23	Traffic Stop	BISCHOFF RD / SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
	23B006291	19:16:04 12/19/23	Traffic Stop	SR 129 & ASPEN DR, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	23B006292	19:51:24 12/19/23	Traffic Stop	WINDING WAY / SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	23B006293	19:58:24 12/19/23	Traffic Stop	WINDING WAY / SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	23B006294	20:16:39 12/19/23	Traffic Stop	SR 129 & ASPEN DR, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	

rplwisr.x3 12/20/23

Number 23B006295	<u>Time and Date</u> 20:24:04	Nature	Address SR 129 & SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	Location BPD	<u>Dsp</u>
230000293	12/19/23	Traffic Stop	SK 129 & SK 40, DATESVILLE, IN	БРО	
23B006296	20:29:31 12/19/23	Traffic Stop	SR 129 & ASPEN DR, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
23B006297		Traffic Stop	1198 SR 46 E, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
23B006298		Traffic Stop	1000 E PEARL ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
23B006299		Traffic Stop	914 N SR 229; BATESVILLE DAIRY QUEEN, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
23B006300		Traffic Stop	1340 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE DAY NITE EAST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
23B006301		Traffic Stop	1150 SR 46 E; MEYERS FUNERAL HOME, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
23B006302		Traffic Stop	914 N SR 229; BATESVILLE DAIRY QUEEN, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
23B006303		Traffic Stop	914 N SR 229; BATESVILLE DAIRY QUEEN, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
23B006304		Traffic Stop	1340 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE DAY NITE EAST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
23B006305		Traffic Stop	PEARL ST / PRAIRIE AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
23B006306		Trespassing	315 N MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
23B006307		Susp Person	205 E PEARL ST; BATESVILLE WASH and DRY, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
23B006308		Traffic Stop	PEARL ST / PRAIRIE AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
23B006309	04:04:26	Traffic Stop	DIRKS RD / LAMMERS PIKE,	BPD	

Total reported: 36

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 12/19/23`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 12/20/23